31B
Statement of Expenditures

Cartharn for Columbus

Berry Blendz

1585 North High Street catering
Columbus OH 43201
McDbnaId; - - - N

381 East Main Street
Columbus

WalMart

2700 Bethel Road
Columbus

P,art,y é.ity
3707 Easton Market
Columbus
GooA"c;I{e’ o
Googleplex

Mountain View

Fifth Third Bank

21 East State Street
Columbus

Google
Googleplex
Mountain View

Fifth fhird Bank

21 East State Street
Columbus

Fiﬁh Third éank

21 East State Street

Columbus

catering

OH 43215

paper and thank you cards

- OH 43220

thank you cards

OH 43219
books

CA 94040
service fees

OH 43215
service fees

CA 94040
service fees

OH 43215
service fees

OH 43215

Total this Page:

06 03 17

Debit

06 03 17

Debit

06 03 17

Debit

06 03 17

Debit

06 03 17

Debit

06 12 17

Debit

06 30 17

Debit

071317

Debit

08 10 17

Debit

Page 7

10.98

8.33

53.24

10.74

8.38 -

14.00

12.00

32.00

14.00

163.67



